Labor Regular

Master Electrician

Journeyman Electrician

Other (Listed Wage Classification (s) intended
to be utilized on this contract

Other Unidentified Labor (if other Labor classifications
become necessary to complete this work). Indicate the
% over prevailing wage rate to be charged.

Labor - Overtime

Master Electrician

Journeyman Electrician

Other (Listed Wage Classification (s) intended
to be utilized on this contract

Other Unidentified Labor (if other Labor classifications
become necessary to complete this work). Indicate the
% over prevailing wage rate to be charged.

Labor - Emergency Services

Master Electrician

Journeyman Electrician

Other (Listed Wage Classification (s) intended
to be utilized on this contract

Other Unidentified Labor (if other Labor classifications
become necessary to complete this work). Indicate the

% over prevailing wage rate to be charged.

Equipment and Material Costs

Equipment/Tools (owned) Actual
Equipment/Tools (rented) Actual

Materials Actual
Shipping Actual

Award
llluminate
Contracting LLC

$60.54
$60.54
$42.36

4%

$90.81
$90.81
$63.54

4%

$75.67
$75.67
$52.95

4%

5%
8%

14%
Not allowed

ELECTRICAL BID No. 6605 - RESULTS & AWARD

KolKay Metro Nelson Avatar
Electric Inc. Group Electric Electric
$85.25 $93.92 $95.00 $95.00
$79.50 $83.86 $90.00 $90.00
$70.00 $0.00 $70.00 $80.00
5% 25% 61% 40%
$105.25 $140.88 $135.00 $145.00
$99.50 $125.80 $130.00 $140.00
$90.00 $0.00 $100.00 $125.00
5% 25% 61% 40%
$118.00 $154.97 $165.00 $145.00
$115.00 $138.38 $160.00 $140.00
$105.00 $0.00 $122.00 $125.00
5% 35% 61% 40%
5% 15% 15% 20%
8% 25% 15% 20%
10% 20% 15% 15%

Not allowed Not allowed Not allowed Not allowed

Cascade
Machinery & Electric

$0.00
$100.00
$0.00

0%

$0.00
$160.00
$0.00

0%

$0.00
$160.00
$0.00

0%

20%
20%

20%
Not allowed

Boyer MacDonald
Electric Miller
1st Hr 2nd+ Hr
$114.00 $200.00 $120.00
$105.00 $200.00 $120.00
$0.00 $166.00 $86.00
22% 0% 0%
$157.00 $260.00 $180.00
$148.00 $260.00 $180.00
$0.00 $209.00 $129.00
72% 0% 0%
$157.00 $0.00 $0.00
$148.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
72% 0% 0%
22% 35% 35%
22% 35% 35%
22% 35% 35%

Not allowed Not allowed Not allowed



